
LEVEL 1
Sunday August    23, 2015 8:30 am - 4:00 pm 100 @  Seven Bridges

Sunday September  13,  2015 8:30 am - 4:00 pm 200 @  Woodfield Hyatt 

Sunday October    18, 2015 8:30 am - 4:00 pm 200 @  Woodfield Hyatt

Sunday November  15, 2015 8:30 am - 4:00 pm  200 @  Bloomington, Illinois

Sunday November  22, 2015 8:30 am - 4:00 pm  200 @  Woodfield Hyatt

Registration for all AHAI CEP Clinics will begin on July 13, 2015

- Registration Is Limited In All C.E.P. Clinics! — No One Will Be Admitted At The Door!
Pre-Advanced On-Line Registration Is Required!

The Woodfield Hyatt is located at  
1800 East Golf Road  •  Schaumburg, Illinois  •  847/605-1234

Bloomington Clinics will be held at 
Chateau Hotel & Conference Center, 1601 Jumer Drive, Bloomington, IL 

Seven Bridges Clinics will be held at:
  Seven Bridges Ice Arena, 6690 IL-53, Woodridge, IL 60517

All Coaches MUST BE CERTIFIED by December 31, 2015

LEVEL 2 
Saturday August   22, 2015 8:30 am - 4:00 pm 200 @  Woodfield Hyatt

Saturday October   17, 2015 8:30 am - 4:00 pm 200 @  Woodfield Hyatt 

Saturday November  14, 2015 8:30 am - 4:00 pm 200 @  Bloomington, Illinois

Saturday November  21,  2015 8:30 am - 4:00 pm 200 @  Woodfield Hyatt

LEVEL 3 
Saturday August   22, 2015 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 200 @  Woodfield Hyatt

Saturday October    17, 2015 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 200 @  Woodfield Hyatt

Saturday November 14, 2015 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 200 @  Bloomington, Illinois

Saturday November 21, 2015 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 200 @  Woodfield Hyatt

Maximum  
Participants

Registration for all AHAI CEP Clinics must be done ONLINE at:

www.usahockey.com 
Registration for all AHAI CEP Clinics will begin on July 13, 2015 

If you have any questions, please contact Paul Jakubowski at:   
pjakubowski@ahai2.org

AHAI / USA HOCKEY
The CoaChing eduCaTion Program

2015 - 2016

COACHING CLINICS

Check USA Hockey website: www.usahockey.com for details about  
USAH C.E.P. Clinics, on line age specific modules and Coaching Certification process.


